01-Pro

1 4
2 1

3 3
4 53
5 11
6 14
7/ 430
8 89
9 30
10 10
11 6
12 13
13 5
14 839
15 8
16 24
195529
18+ 23
19 503
20 739
21 314
22 633
23 598
24 292
25 7
26 747
D,
28 451
29 417
30 26l
31 142
B3]
33 16
34 267
35 714
02-Open A
1 32
2 34
3 29
4 730
5 59
6 42
7 616
8 55
9 52
10 410
11 888
03-250 A
1 12
2 70
3 26
4 25
5 842
6 31
7 37
8 45
9 293
LOE =29,
11 575
12 640
352330,
14 591
15 684
16 975
1755562
18 889
19 786

2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS

Round 1 - Okeechobee,

March 6 & 7,

2000

. Grand National Cross Country Series
FL

AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

Shane Watts
Rodney Smith
Steve Hatch
Destry Abbott
Jason Raines
Jim Jarrett

Ty Davis

David Fretigne
Mike Kiedrowski
Joel Dengler
Michael Lafferty
Randy Hawkins
Barry E Hawk Jr
Patrick Garrahan
Doug Blackwell
Rod Stuckey
Robbie Jenks
Rodney Judson
Mathew Stavish
Eric Ducray
Steve Leivan
Erik Kohler
Kyle McAfee
Andris Lagzdins
Paul Edmondson
Mike Sampson
Fred Andrews
Brian Garrahan
Chris Tucker
Joseph Precht
Brian Keegan
Ed Aberegg
Blair Bersano
Jesse Berthiaume
Dustin Morgan

Dave Gunn
Michael Grizzle
Jeff Murgel
Jerald Brownell
Norman Feth
Jeff Melik
Mike Monroe
Mark Adkins
Chad Coon
John Yamell
Tommy Harris

Chuck Woodford
Matt Beatty
Aaron Kopp
Andy Shea

Todd Morain
Ryan Rodgers
Marty Aloisio
Jeffrey Hursh
Paul Sebum
Richard Lafferty
John Roth

Lester Partlow
David Stickel
Greg Johnson
Maynard Patterson
Corey Calkins
Justin Provencal
Craig Glavan
Bobby Moriarty

Australia

Oakley CA
Alamo CA
Glendale AZ
Belfair WA
Minerva OH
Hesperia CA
Leffond FR
Acton CA
Barnegat NJ
Millville NJ
Travelers Rest  SC
Smithfield PA
Boulder Creek CA
Parkersburg wv
Locust Grove GA
New Straitsville OH
Malta OH
Blaine MN
Sacramento CA
Golden City MO
Sacramento CA
West Palm Beach FL
Baltimore MD
Brea CA
Terre Haute IN
Salem OH
Boulder Creek CA
Okalahoma City OK
Pylesville MD
Canonsburg PA
Fairmont \VAY
Pinconning MI
Mendon MA
Orange City EL
Wallingford Cli
Dahlonega GA
McMurray PA
New Orleans LA
Pittsburgh PA
Girard OH
Alabaster AL
Hilliard OH
Norwalk OH
Wood River 1L,
Masontown A%
St. Clairsville ~ OH
Charlotte NC
State College PA
Hamilton OH
Amberst OH
Dover PA
Grove City PA
Chardon OH
Seffner FL
Millville NJ
Hartford IL
Asheville NC
Tampico IL
Deland FL
Winter Park FL
Midland MI
Enfield CT
New Castle PA
Longwood BL
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HON
HSB

YAM
GAS

YAM
YAM
HUS

KTM
KT™M
KT™M
KTM
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3:04:11
3:07:25
3:1°1:32
3:14:23
3:14:27
3:15:37
30715
3:17:23
3:17:43
3:18:27
3:18:49
3:19:13
3:20:27
3:23:37
3:24:39
3:25:24
3:31:53
3:04:36
3:09:18
3:09:41
3:09:43
3:10:04
3:13:32
3:08:35
2:04:29
2:44:40
1:38:48
1:47:47
2:07:58
2:16:10
2:04:57
2:46:23
0:46:30
0:58:12
0:27:21

3:16:17
3:17:52
3:23:43
3:32:02
2:58:09
3:01:40
3:01:44
3:02:49
3:34:16
2:00:33
0:25:37

3:20:53
3:04:11
3:05:05
3:05:10
3:05:12
3:06:53
3:08:05
3:16:05
3:16:39
3:16:52
3:19:01
3:22:24
3:24:37
3:31:12
3315
3:34:34
3:36:06
3:26:58
2:08:17

20 44

21 323
22 105
23 112
24 558
250301
2670 202
2778l
28 661
29 691
305499
31 940
32 265
33=5302
04-200 A

1 41

2 709
3 54

4 279
5 525
6 40

7 617
8 126
9 985
10 87

11 39

12:5—959
137 269
14 986
15 933

16 626
17 666
18 913
L9715
20 3%
21 57
22 268
23 634
24 951
25 251
265 5976
27 46
28 48
2988559
30857
31 576
32 460
05-4st A

1 36
2 918
3 33
4 49
5 647
6 424
7/ 737
8 111
9 80
10 968
11 601
12 64
13 66
14 134
06-Vet A
1 586
2 21
3 72
4 461
5 641
6 692
7 727
8 602
9 736
10 342
11 63
12: 51952

Brad Hamrick
Paul Boivin
Joey Ambrosini
Dave Simcock
Craig Cieslik
Kevin Dimond
Daniel Jannette Jr
Curtis Ryan
Aaron Branham
Dustin Beatty
Scott Barclay
Ryan Crist
Bobby White
Richard Bellora

Cole Calkins
Garrett Edmister
Mike McCrea
Chris Gallt

Jaco Wolmarans
Joshua Knapp
John Franklin
Denny Anderson
Scottie Rich
Brett Zofchak
Clark Munger
Shawn Mason
Ian Sherwood
Brent Osburn
Casey Griswold
Keith Callahan
Gilles Trepanier
Ryan Dare
David Harris
Rich Jubak
Justin Maxwell
Neil Dennett
Aaron Wegner
Benny Leonard
Kurt Eibell
Douglas Douchette
Aaron Johns
John Rentschler
Nick Tonnehill
Sammy Gosnell
Alex Lohf
Ashley Brewer

Curt Wilcox
John Oechsle
Darius Lattea
Ryan Barrett
Craig Borders
Chad Wherrell
Peter Magee
Scott Phillips
Ronald Johnson
Kelly Yancey
Jim Simcock
Marty Michels
Mike Decherd
Perry Peters

Kevin Foley
Gene Onail
Dennis Decker
Jan Hrehor
Richard Kemman
Kenneth Law
Robbie Brantley
Kevin Hutchinson
Todd Sandoval
David Bittner
Jim Maltba

Dan Hilker

Grover
Sutton
Lemont
Swansea
Methuen
Rock Falls
Lapeer
Fairdale
Pataskala
Charlotte
Grand Ledge
Safety Harbor
Richmond
Export

East Sparta
Vero Beach
Bloomington
Eagle

Land O Lakes
Marietta
Sebring
Wrentham
Brooktondale
Washington
McDonald
Orford
Lawrenceville
Berkshire
Charlemont
Plymouth
Rocky Hill
Wood River
Smithfield
Norwalk
Burgettstown
Cumberland
Traverse City
Bluff City
Arden
Ashford
Colliers
Lilburn
Martinsville
Festus
Davenport
Hemingway

W Henrietta
Homer
Chrisman
Pt St Lucie
Okeechobee
Gainesville
Coraopolis
Elizabeth
Peoria
Swansea
Petersburg
Rock Hill
Mt. Morris

Arvada
Chauncey
Maybrook
Travelers Rest
Loxahatchee
Chepachet
Okeechobee
Oinoville
Miami Lakes
Frostburg
Grantsville
Palm City

CO

NY
SE
EL
RI
EL

FL
MD
MD
FL
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SUZ
YAM
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YAM
Suz
HON

YAM
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YAM
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2:18:28
2:26:09
3:27:56
1:56:47
1:27:28
2:12:01
0:51:07
0:55:01
0:23:15
0:23:38
0:24:59
0:25:05
0:40:28
0:40:35

3:25:09
3:09:29
3:09:35
3:17:41
3:19:52
3:29:33
3:26:04
3:28:26
3:28:56
3:32:46
3:36:35
2:54:24
2:56:29
3:02:13
3:02:56
3:06:45
3:09:52
3:12:14
3:12:49
3:13:43
3:15:40
3:19:10
3:19:42
2:38:53
2:53317
3:29:55
1£53:017,
2:05:49
3:23:52
1:28:06
2:02:10
121512

3:11:28
31255
3:21:04
2:46:15
2:54:00
2:58:01
3:03:32
2:31:36
2:52:35
3:01:06
1:29:56
1:34:32
0:25:41
0:28:07

3:07:29
3:08:09
3:10:14
3:12:04
3:16:46
3:18:04
3:24:05
3:31:33
3:35:10
3:02:53
3:05:12
3:05:30



13— 507

14 993
15 286
16 629
17 628

18 974
19— 776
20 574
21 945
22 304
23 851
24 15
25 565
26 994
27 604
28 652
07-Senior A
1 283
2 356
3 97
4 585
5 614
6 725
7 400
8 351
9 58
10 649
11 755
12586
13 551
14 631
15 588
16 655
17 778
18 587
19 273
20 983

21 672
22 605

23 294
24 102
2505597
265 1937
27 636
28 143
295 352,
308710
31 766
32 620
330555973
34 678
35 124
08-Open B
1 260
2 777
3 145
4 139
5 658
6 772
7 346
8 155
9 443
10/=4849)

09-250 B
287
729
563
164
392

63

516
984
667
147

— = 00NN hA WN
~
w
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R Normandin
Mark Guy
Patrick Flynn
Charles Seguine
Daniel Garrison
Dave Dupree
Philip Carlin
Brian Niehaus
Carlos Allen
Dan Sell
Jeffrey Lauth
Steve McSwain
Bobby Wilson
Timmy Pool
Dennis Baldwin
Kurt Hough

Jeff Fredette
Keith Rodgers
Mark Smith
David Crain
Scott Sears
Randy Mastin
Robert Kirchner
Frank Campbell
Jeff Bonasera
David Beavers
Paul Michels
Leo Schwab
Barry Crone
Michael Larry
David Benson
Robert White
David Morgan
Tom McShane
Mike Johnston
Mario Riveria

Dwayne Emberton

Jerome Lynn
Peter Panaroni Jr
Michael Holbert
Mike Reynolds

Edward Schulenberg

James Winn
Greg Holden
Brent Windland
Kevin Monahan

Christopher Munson

Michael York
Eward Lix
Daryl Craig
John Kealey

Norm Richards
Edward Meyer
Steve Ostergard
Troy Wertz
Eric Anderson
Warren Depree
Robert Jacks
Charles Schmitt
Tom Gucciardi
Roger Little

Ryan Wuebbeling

Blair Jackson
Pierre Debus
Thomas Grogg
Chris Buzzelli
Andy Brannon
Derek Carpenter
Sean Clayton
Jason Ward
Thomas Kent
Chad Haywood

Piedmont CN
Bowling Green KY
Huntington IN
Fishkill NY
Wallkill NY
Plainfield IL
Columbia NJ
Hamel 11E
Ft Myers FL
Houston TX
Indianapolis IN
Shelby NC
Kingsport TN
Cadiz KY
Greenfield CenterNY
Fountaintown  IN
Beecher IL
Dover PA
Waterford MI
Tuscaloosa AL
Bradenton FL
Whitehouse OH
Terre Haute In
West Palm Beach FL
Farrell PA
Spring TX
Petersburg KY
Lake Orion MI
Dover PA
Burt NY
Worth IL
Putnam Cil
Harvest AL
Aurora IL
Cleveland OH
Miami FL
Loxahatchee FL
Effort PA
Hamden CT
Mt. Morris PA
Belleview FL
Casselberry EL
Natchitoches LA
Clarksburg A\AY
Pt St Lucie FL
Salem KY
Pittsboro NY
Duncanville AL
Wallace CA
West Palm Beach FL
Mableton GA
Glouster OH
Savannah GA
Newtown Gl
Moon Township PA
Chester NY
Stockholm NJ
New Market AL
Library PA
Coral Sprgs B
Hazel Green AL
St. Peters MO
Alpharetta GA
Ft Pierce FL
Shinnston wv
Rootstown OH
Pataskala OH
Dighton MA
Meadowlands  PA
Sunrise FL
Fruitland EL
West Valley NY
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YAM
KT™M
HON

HON
YAM
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EIE

SUZ
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3:09:34
3:10:47
3:13:01
3:16:35
3:19:07
3:39:10
2:19:25
2:25:13
2:31:09
2:32:24
2:57:33
1:43:40
2:01:30
2:45:59
0:52:41
0:23:49

3:08:44
3:09:19
3:21:27
3:25:07
2:56:38
2:57:19
2:57:24
3:00:08
3:00:39
3:01:04
3:04:39
3:07:54
3:08:58
3:09:15
3:10:42
3:11:47
3:211:317
3:21:44
3:22:05
3:23:13
3:23:95
3:23:41
2:42:16
2:48:55
2:54:09
2:57:03
2:59:18
3:40:40
2:00:25
2:05:31
2:08:57
1:20:11
0:28:14
0:28:24
0:45:07

3:05:52
3:07:43
3:07:50
3:08:52
3:14:02
3:17:50
3:22:08
3:23:27
3:00:52
3:20:41

3:15:24
3:15:38
2:52:11
2:54:30
2:57:22
2:58:25
3:00:24
3:02:34
3:03:56
3:04:19
3:07:52

12: 1625
135335
14 299
15 388
16 738
172789
18 920
19 782
20 462
211 578
22 192
23 444
24 784
25 609
26 941
275550

28 545
29- " 572
30 452
31l 752
G2 4]
33" 569
10-200 B

1 167
2 619
3 823
4 280
5 161
6 912
7 390
8 976
9 474
10 413
11 715
1258996
13 174
14 74

155 213
16 168
17767
18 855
19 610
205359
21 971
22 266
23S
24 728
25 350
267 2397
27— =368
28 704
11-4st B

1 746
2 627
3 435
4 690
5 296
6 206
7 418
8 202
9 300
10 771
11 133
12 618
13 118
14 773
15 122
16 659
17 121
18 988
19 471
20 284
21 677
22 496
23 125
24 970

Waldemar Morales

Dave Wagner
Shawn Jackson
Brian Belsole
Keith Bowman
Chris Jordan
Chris Chasse
Gregg Godfrey
Matt McManus
Bruce Snyder
Eric Hone
Ryan Brown
Kapp McMullin

Noberto Rodriquez

Matthew Crist
Brian Wright
Jim Yorlano
Gordon Holmes
Rod Guamett
Matthew Bucher
Adam Hernandez
Bryan Farmer

Scott Watkins
Richard Tumer
Tom Carpenter
Michael Faulk
Brian Melik
Jason Croley
Frank Messina
Kimball Clayton
Katie Campbell
Duane Hibbs
Mark Beauregard
Matt Findley
Mark Brooks
Todd Morrow
Randy Carpenter
Justin Fluharty

Thomas Grundman

Bob Bergman
Adam Simcock
Matt Bigos
Adrian Gervais
Keith Fileger

Christopher Wahle

Clint Manown
Kevin Trombley
Joe Kruzewski
Joey Emberton
Jason Psink

David Settle
Rob Hertz
Michael Shirley

Tommy Thompson

Charles Wertz
Noel S Cook
Mike Hanchett
Lanny Zeunges
James Harris
Doug Hunter
Mike Villers
Brian Kendberg
Shane Munger
Chris Burke
Marshall Young
Michael Fischer
Mark Fox
Michael Peters
Ronald Meredith
Michael Brillanti
Greg Miller
David Mildren
Jacob Coy

Dave Cochran

Mercedia
Orlando
Marlboro
Medina
Jackson
Bershire
Ashfield
Dryper
Longwood
Lavale
Burgettstown
Waterford
Sarasota
Kissimmee
Safety Harbor
Gaffney
Ocala
Plymouth
Locust Grove
Maumee
Highland City
Waterford

Leetonia
Sebring
Uhrichsville
Connersville
Girard
Babson Park
Rock Tavern
Wetunpka
Sanford
Margate
Cumberland
Seymour
Linden
Sharon
Uhrichsville

Pa
OH

New Martinsville WV

Vincennes
Romullus
Swansea
Titusville
Millbrook
Avon Park
Lithonia
Belle Vernon
Auburmn
Chepachet
Loxahatchee
Rochester

Paisley
Brookhaven
Deland
Archer
Manns Choice
Polkville
Sterling Hts
Cumberland
Independence
Kunkletown
Morgantown
Greenwood
North East
Staffordsville
Fairmont
Monroe
Waynesburg
Conklin
Altamonte
Palmetto
Stuart
Alachua
Dover
Bennington
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3:08:37
3:09:43
3:10:00
3:11:03
3:11:56
3:13:50
3:15:50
3:24:55
3:27:07
2:57:33
3:02:50
3:04:00
3:11:40
3:25:48
3:26:02
1:54:42
2:19:28
1:37:08
0:55:27
1:09:46
1:09:47
0:30:21

2:57:18
2:57:29
2:59:28
3:00:55
3:07:14
3:09:13
3:09:28
3:09:46
3:11:07
3:13:33
3:17:32
3:18:34
3:20:06
3:25:29
2:49:26
2:50:40
2:51:27
3:02:51
3:10:20
3:12:23
2:02:54
2:46:16
2:11:48
3:08:42
1:07:20
1:22:41
0:25:17
0:36:12

2:55:45
3:09:16
3:16:17
3:17:05
3:22:57
2:40:13
2:48:52
2:49:38
2:49:53
2:52:03
2:53:01
2:57:20
2:58:13
3:02:19
3:05:05
3:07:53
3:09:26
3:09:29
3:16:47
2:16:33
2:26:01
2:47:36
2:50:42
25715



26 705
24 242
12-Vet B

1 676
2 638
3 92
4 120
5 718
6 621
7 433
8 450
9 613
10 622
11 257
12 436
13 864
14 623
15 449
16 99
17 987
18 90
19 519
20 421
21 389
2041653
231 990
24 624
25 488
26 35
27 454
28 584
29 956
30 409
31 608
32 991
33 437
34 642
13-Senior B
1 600
2 396
3 130
4 917
S 84
6 700
7 923
8 668
9 599
108 523
11 644
12 663
13 590
14 214
15 137
16 660
17 230
18 689
19 234
20 429
21 916
22 434
23 646
24 405
25 757
26 958
27 650
28 751
29 366
30 693
31 630
32 697
33 580
34 947
O/A

Michael McNulty

Ernest Estes
Stacey Snead

Fred Nette
Greg Turner
Lionel Asselin
Russell Bain
Mark Palmer
Jose Aviles
Randall Morgan
Greg Elrod
Edgard Moreira
Hector Dones
Greg Blevins
Lendon Smith
Kevin Dalpiaz
Carlos Matos
Les Evans
Kevin Freeman
David Murray
Todd Temple

Thomas Mershimer

Richard Hermans
Edward Ramirez
Cameron White
Kerry Ullon
Daniel Rivera
Craig Brady
Scott Brady
Robert Tyrrell
Michael Weisner
Pete Lusa

Kip Carroll
Mike Ashton
Thomas Sephton
Tim Dreyer
Jerry Bennett

JD Hammock
Mike Mcintire
Randall Hillegas
Tim Adkins
Andrew Wells
Tod Hammock
Dan Murray

Jay Williams
Andre Roy
Kevin Outland
Eric Sandoval
Alan Nelson
Arthur Spencer
Steve Futo

Gary Maxwell
Mike Branham
Eric Guenther
Brian Provencher
Joseph Misinay

William Thompson

Tom Channell
Carl Moore
Simon Wilson

William Pemberton

Harry Guenther
Chris Tyler
Mark Sheldon
Richard May
Paul Bucher
Dale Provencher

Joseph Mangiafesto

Jesse Caerter
William Goldsby
Brian Whitcomb

Shane Watts

Milanville
Mukwonago
Lancaster

Joliet
Somerville
Winsted
Bellingham
Orange Park
Naranjito
Fruitland Park
Bowling Green
Gurabo

San Lorenzo
Greensboro
Corona
Dillonvale
Bayamon
Belleview
Weirton
Endicott

West Chester
Cranberry Twp
W Palm Beach
Stuart

Cocoa
Bellefontaine
Barranquitas
Kalamazoo
Plainwell
Kissimmee
Paw Paw
Lakeland
Cocoa
Pleasant Hill
Vestal
Valparaiso
Pooler

Edmond
Winchester
Cumberland
Springfield
Erie

Broken Arrow
Norwalk
Kansas City
Quebec
Berlin Hts

Ft Myers
Okeechobee
Snellville
Jackson
Burgettstown
Pataskala
Pittsburgh
Dayville
Hermitage
Miami
Urbana

Pt St Lucie
King William
Mapleville
Grove City
Jensen Beach
Fayetteville
Uniontown
Maumee
Dayville
Lockport
Donelson
Hobe Sound
Riverview

Australia
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3:01:32
0:59:56
1:20:26

3:19:47
2:54:26
2:58:51
3:01:24
3:02:10
3:04:18
3:05:26
3:08:23
3:10:36
3:10:42
3:11:16
3:13:10
3:13:33
3:14:06
3:18:31
3:18:49
3:21:59
2:31:08
2:50:57
2:53:48
2:54:02
2:54:34
3:02:17
3:02:45
3:06:30
3:07:30
2:14:18
3:10:31
1:01:35
1:06:41
3:08:37
0:26:13
0:27:43
0:30:04

3:04:45
3:08:04
3:15:41
3:15:50
3:16:00
3:16:22
3:17:32
3:21:14
3:33:56
2:48:16
2:48:27
2:49:07
2:49:16
2:49:41
2:54:42
2:56:23
3:00:20
3:06:07
3:09:03
3:10:37
2:09:34
2:20:26
2:49:19
2:53:38
2:58:38
3:113:211
1:35:44
1:37:05
1:09:49
1:18:08
1:59:07
0:31:10
0:36:16
0:37:12

3:04:11

Rodney Smith
Steve Hatch
Destry Abbott
Jason Raines
Jim Jarrett

Ty Davis

David Fretigne
Mike Kiedrowski
Joel Dengler
Michael Lafferty
Randy Hawkins
Barry E Hawk Jr
Chuck Woodford
Patrick Garrahan
Doug Blackwell
Cole Calkins
Rod Stuckey
Robbie Jenks
Matt Beatty
Rodney Judson
Aaron Kopp
Andy Shea
Todd Morain
Ryan Rodgers
Kevin Foley
Marty Aloisio
Gene Onail

Jeff Fredette
Mathew Stavish
Keith Rodgers
Garrett Edmister
Mike McCrea
Eric Ducray
Steve Leivan
Erik Kohler
Dennis Decker
Curt Wilcox

Jan Hrehor

John Oechsle
Kyle McAfee

Ryan Wuebbeling

Blair Jackson
Jeffrey Hursh
Dave Gunn

Paul Seburmn
Richard Kemman
Richard Lafferty
Chris Gallt
Michael Grizzle
Kenneth Law
John Roth

Fred Nette

Jaco Wolmarans
Darius Lattea
Mark Smith
Lester Partlow
Joshua Knapp
Jeff Murgel
Robbie Brantley
David Stickel
David Crain
John Franklin
Denny Anderson
Scottie Rich
Greg Johnson

Kevin Hutchinson
Maynard Patterson

Jerald Brownell
Brett Zofchak
Corey Calkins
Todd Sandoval
Justin Provencal
Clark Munger
Ryan Barrett
Pierre Debus
Craig Borders
Shawn Mason
Greg Turner

Oakley CA
Alamo CA
Glendale AZ
Belfair WA
Minerva OH
Hesperia CA
Leffond FR
Acton CA
Barnegat NJ
Millville NJ
Travelers Rest  SC
Smithfield PA
St. Clairsville ~ OH
Boulder Creeck CA
Parkersburg wV
East Sparta OH
Locust Grove GA
New Straitsville OH
Charlotte NC
Malta OH
State College PA
Hamilton OH
Amberst OH
Dover PA
Arvada CcO
Grove City PA
Chauncey OH
Beecher IL
Blaine MN
Dover PA
Vero Beach FL
Bloomington IN
Sacramento CA
Golden City MO
Sacramento CA
Maybrook NY
Travelers Rest SC
W Henrietta NY
West Palm Beach FL
St. Peters MO
Alpharetta GA
Chardon OH
Wallingford €k
Seffner FL
Loxahatchee EL
Millville NJ
Eagle MI
Dahlonega GA
Chepachet RI
Hartford 1,
Joliet IL
Land O Lakes EL
Homer WV
Waterford MI
Asheville NC
Marietta OH
McMurray PA
Okeechobee FL
Tampico IL
Tuscaloosa AL
Sebring EL
Wrentham MA
Brooktondale NY
Deland FL
Oineville LA
Winter Park L
New Orleans LA
Washington PA
Midland MI
Miami Lakes RIS
Enfield G
McDonald PA
Chrisman IL
Ft Pierce EL
Pt St Lucie EL
Orford NH
Somerville NJ
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3:07:25
3:11:32
3:14:23
3:14:27
3:15:37
3:17:15
3:17:23
3:17:43
3:18:27
3:18:49
3:19:13
3:20:27
3:20:53
3:23:37
3:24:39
3:25:09
3:25:24
3:31:53
3:04:11
3:04:36
3:05:05
3:05:10
3:05:12
3:06:53
3:07:29
3:08:05
3:08:09
3:08:44
3:09:18
3:09:19
3:09:29
3:09:35
3:09:41
3:09:43
3:10:04
3:10:14
3:11:28
3:12:04
3:12:55
3:13:32
3:15:24
3:15:38
3:16:05
3:16:17
3:16:39
3:16:46
3:16:52
3:17:41
30752
3:18:04
3:19:01
3:19:47
3:19:52
3:21:04
3:21:27
3:22:24
3:22:33
3:23:43
3:24:05
3:24:37
3:25:07
3:26:04
3:28:26
3:28:56
381512
3:31:33
3:31:51

2:54:24
2:54:26



126
127
128
129

152
154
155
156
157

164
746

614
167
725
392
400

619
424
59

823
351
632

280
649
120

616
718
986
516

342
933
737
984
621
667
755
600

433
952
260
626
161
777
145
147

396
450
292
625
139
551
912
631
627
390
507
335
976
666
299
613
588
622
993
388
474
257
655
738
913
713
286
436
413
864
394
789
658
623

Thomas Grogg
David Settle
Tan Sherwood
Scott Sears
Scott Watkins
Randy Mastin
Chris Buzzelli
Robert Kirchner
Andy Brannon
Richard Turer
Chad Wherrell
Norman Feth
Lionel Asselin
Tom Carpenter
Frank Campbell
Derek Carpenter
Jeff Bonasera
Michael Faulk
David Beavers
Russell Bain
Jeff Melik
Mike Monroe
Mark Palmer
Brent Osbum
Sean Clayton
Mark Adkins
David Bittner
Casey Griswold
Peter Magee
Jason Ward
Jose Aviles
Thomas Kent
Paul Michels
JD Hammock
Jim Maltba
Randall Morgan
Dan Hilker
Norm Richards
Keith Callahan
Brian Melik
Edward Meyer
Steve Ostergard
Chad Haywood
Leo Schwab
Mike Mcintire
Greg Elrod
Andris Lagzdins

Waldemar Morales

Troy Wertz
Barry Crone
Jason Croley
Michael Larry
Rob Hertz
Frank Messina
R Normandin
Dave Wagner
Kimball Clayton
Gilles Trepanier
Shawn Jackson
Edgard Moreira
David Benson
Hector Dones
Mark Guy
Brian Belsole
Katie Campbell
Greg Blevins
Robert White
Keith Bowman
Ryan Dare
David Harris
Patrick Flynn
Lendon Smith
Duane Hibbs
Kevin Dalpiaz
Rich Jubak
Chris Jordan
Eric Anderson
Carlos Matos

Shinnston wv
Paisley FL
Lawrenceville TN
Bradenton EL
Leetonia OH
Whitehouse OH
Rootstown OH
Terre Haute In
Pataskala OH
Sebring FL
Okeechobee FL
Pittsburgh PA
Winsted €ir
Uhrichsville OH
West Palm Beach FL.
Dighton MA
Farrell PA
Connersville IN
Spring TX
Bellingham MA
Girard OH
Alabaster AL
Orange Park EL
Berkshire NY
Meadowlands  PA
Hilliard OH
Frostburg MD
Charlemont MA
Gainesville FL
Sunrise FL
Naranjito PR
Fruitland FL
Petersburg KY
Edmond OK
Grantsville MD
Fruitland Park  FL
Palm City FL
Glouster OH
Plymouth MA
Girard OH
Savannah GA
Newtown @i
West Valley NY
Lake Orion MI
Winchester VA
Bowling Green KY
Baltimore MD
Mercedia PR
Moon Township PA
Dover PA
Babson Park FL
Burt NY
Brookhaven PA
Rock Tavern NY
Piedmont CN
Orlando FL
Wetunpka AL
Rocky Hill CEilE
Marlboro NY
Gurabo PR
Worth IL
San Lorenzo PR
Bowling Green KY
Medina OH
Sanford MI
Greensboro NC
Putnam CT
Jackson GA
Wood River 1L
Smithfield RI
Huntington IN
Corona CA
Margate ElE
Dillonvale OH
Norwalk OH
Bershire NY
Chester NY
Bayamon PR
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2:54:30
2:55:45
2:56:29
2:56:38
2:57:18
2:57:19
2:57:22,
2:57:24
2:57:25
2:57:29
2:58:01
2:58:09
2:58:51
2:59:28
3:00:08
3:00:24
3:00:39
3:00:55
3:01:04
3:01:24
3:01:40
3:01:44
3:02:10
3:02:13
3:02:34
3:02:49
3:02:53
3:02:56
3:03:32
3:03:56
3:04:18
3:04:19
3:04:39
3:04:45
3:05:12
3:05:26
3:05:30
3:05:52
3:06:45
3:07:14
3:07:43
3:07:50
3:07:52
3:07:54
3:08:04
3:08:23
3:08:35
3:08:37
3:08:52
3:08:58
3:09:13
3:09:15
3:09:16
3:09:28
3:09:34
3:09:43
3:09:46
3:09:52
3:10:00
3:10:36
3:10:42
3:10:42
3:10:47
3:11:03
3:11:07
3:11:16
3:11:47
3:11:56
3:12:14
3:12:49
3:13:01
3:13:10
3:13:33
2:13:33
3:13:43
3:13:50
3:14:02
3:14:06

57

130
917
920

435
700
629
690
715
923
772
449
926

628
268
634
174
668
778
587
987
273
346
296
983
672
155
605
782

889
462
599

974

786

776
574
323

945
111
304
951
206
294
747
523

418
102
663
590
213
202
214
300
168
519
767
771

133
251
421
389
592
653
137
660
937
618
578
851

Justin Maxwell
Randall Hillegas
Tim Adkins
Chris Chasse
Andrew Wells
Michael Shirley
Tod Hammock
Charles Seguine

Tommy Thompson

Mark Beauregard
Dan Murray
Warren Depree
Les Evans

Matt Findley
Kevin Freeman
Daniel Garrison
Neil Dennett
Aaron Wegner
Mark Brooks
Jay Williams
David Morgan
Tom McShane
David Murray
Mike Johnston
Robert Jacks
Charles Wertz
Mario Riveria

Dwayne Emberton

Charles Schmitt
Jerome Lynn
Gregg Godfrey
Todd Morrow
Craig Glavan
Matt McManus
Andre Roy
Chad Coon
Dave Dupree
Paul Edmondson
Bobby Moriarty
Brad Hamrick
Philip Carlin
Brian Niehaus
Paul Boivin
Todd Temple
Carlos Allen
Scott Phillips
Dan Sell

Benny Leonard
Noel S Cook
Peter Panaroni Jr
Mike Sampson
Kevin Outland
Eric Sandoval
Mike Hanchett
Michael Holbert
Alan Nelson
Arthur Spencer
Randy Carpenter
Lanny Zeunges
Steve Futo
James Harris
Justin Fluharty

Thomas Mershimer
Thomas Grundman

Doug Hunter
Ronald Johnson
Mike Villers
Kurt Eibell
Richard Hermans
Edward Ramirez
Mike Reynolds
Cameron White

Gary Maxwell
Mike Branham

Edward Schulenberg

Brian Kendberg
Bruce Snyder
Jeffrey Lauth

Burgettstown PA
Cumberland MD
Springfield OH
Ashfield MA
Erie PA
Deland FL
Broken Arrow  OK
Fishkill NY
Archer FL
Cumberland RI
Norwalk CT
Stockholm NJ
Belleview EL;
Seymour IN
Weirton WV
Wallkill NY
Cumberland RI
Traverse City MI
Linden IN
Kansas City MO
Harvest AL
Aurora IL
Endicott NY
Cleveland OH
New Market AL
Manns Choice  PA
Miami FL
Loxahatchee FL
Library PA
Effort PA
Dryper VA
Sharon Pa
New Castle PA
Longwood B[
Quebec CN
Norwalk OH
Plainfield 1L
Brea CA
Longwood Bl
Grover NC
Columbia NJ
Hamel IL
Sutton CN
West Chester PA
Ft Myers B5
Coraopolis PA
Houston X
Bluff City TN
Polkville NC
Hamden CT
Terre Haute IN
Berlin Hts OH
Ft Myers EL
Sterling Hts MI
Mt. Morris PA
Okeechobee BIE
Snellville GA
Uhrichsville OH
Cumberland MD
Jackson GA
Independence  KY
New Martinsville WV
Cranberry Twp PA
Vincennes IN
Kunkletown PA
Elizabeth PA
Morgantown WV
Arden NC
W Palm Beach FL
Stuart EL
Belleview FL
Cocoa FL
Burgettstown PA
Pataskala OH
Casselberry EL
Greenwood AR
Lavale MD
Indianapolis IN
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3:15:40
3:15:41
3:15:50
3:15:50
3:16:00
3:16:17
3:16:22
3:16:35
3:17:05
3:17:32
3417:32
3:17:50
3:18:31
3:18:34
3:18:49
3:19:07
3:19:10
3:19:42
3:20:06
3:21:14
3:21::37
3:21:44
3:21:59
3:22:05
3:22:08
3:22:57
3:23713
3:23:25
3:23:21
3:23:41
3:24:55
3:25:29
3:26:58
3:27:07
3:33:56
3:34:16
3:39:10
2:04:29
2:08:17
2:18:28
2:19:25
2:25:13
2:26:09
2:31:08
2:31:09
2:31:36
2:32:24
2:38:53
2:40:13
2:42:16
2:44:40
2:48:16
2:48:27
2:48:52
2:48:55
2:49:07
2:49:16
2:49:26
2:49:38
2:49:41
2:49:53
2:50:40
2:50:57
2:511:27.
2:52:03
2:52:35
2:53:01
2:53:19.
2:53:48
2:54:02
2:54:09
2:54:34
2:54:42
2:56:23
2:57:03
2:57:20
2:57:33
2:57:33



237,
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

282

Shane Munger
James Winn
Eric Guenther
Tom Gucciardi
Kelly Yancey
Kerry Ullon
Chris Burke
Daniel Rivera
Eric Hone

Bob Bergman
Ryan Brown
Marshall Young
Brian Provencher
Craig Brady
Scott Brady
Michael Fischer
Joseph Misinay
Mark Fox
Michael Peters

William Thompson

Kapp McMullin
Matt Bigos
Ronald Meredith
Roger Little
Adam Simcock

Noberto Rodriquez

Matthew Crist
Joey Ambrosini

Douglas Douchette

Greg Holden
Fred Andrews
Steve McSwain
Brian Garrahan
Aaron Johns
Brian Wright
Dave Simcock
Brent Windland
John Yarnell
Bobby Wilson
Adrian Gervais
Kevin Monahan
John Rentschler
Chris Tucker

Christopher Munson

Tom Channell
Robert Tyrrell
Joseph Precht
Michael Brillanti
Jim Yorlano
Carl Moore
Greg Miller
Timmy Pool
Keith Fileger
David Mildren
Simon Wilson
Jacob Coy

William Pemberton

Dave Cochran
Harry Guenther

Michael McNulty

Michael Weisner
Chris Tyler
Nick Tonnehill
Craig Cieslik
Sammy Gosnell
Jim Simcock
Marty Michels
Mark Sheldon
Richard May
Gordon Holmes
Alex Lohf
Brian Keegan

Christopher Wahle

Kevin Dimond
Ed Aberegg
Clint Manown
Blair Bersano

Daniel Jannette Jr

North East
Natchitoches
Pittsburgh
Coral Sprgs
Peoria
Bellefontaine
Staffordsville
Barranquitas
Burgettstown
Romullus
Waterford
Fairmont
Dayville
Kalamazoo
Plainwell
Monroe
Hermitage
Waynesburg
Conklin
Miami
Sarasota
Titusville
Altamonte
Hazel Green
Swansea
Kissimmee
Safety Harbor
Lemont
Ashford
Clarksburg
Salem
Shelby
Boulder Creek
Colliers
Gaffney
Swansea

Pt St Lucie
Wood River
Kingsport
Millbrook
Salem
Lilburn
Okalahoma City
Pittsboro
Urbana
Kissimmee
Pylesville
Palmetto
Ocala

Pt St Lucie
Stuart

Cadiz

Avon Park
Alachua
King William
Dover
Mapleville
Bennington
Grove City
Milanville
Paw Paw
Jensen Beach
Martinsville
Methuen
Festus
Swansea
Petersburg
Fayetteville
Uniontown
Plymouth
Davenport
Canonsburg
Lithonia
Rock Falls
Fairmont
Belle Vernon
Pinconning
Lapeer

YAM 5

g
=

YAM 5

» < R
G>§o
N =2

wn D

:

g
=

-

~
2 2
WLWLLLWLWLWLWWLWWLWWLWRARBLBLAELLBRRALRRARLADLARADRADRMRARABPRBRARPAARRARAAARARPRRAANAULUUUUNUNANULUNUANAANUUNLNANLUL NN ON OGO

KIE<APRQOARAIDIAARIT DXL AX
»> O > =] =)
202257088822 08E 828

YAM

A53E
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GAS 2
HON 2

2:58:13
2:59:18
3:00:20
3:00:52
3:01:06
3:02:17
3:02:19
3:02:45
3:02:50
3:02:51
3:04:00
3:05:05
3:06:07
3:06:30
3:07:30
3:07:53
3:09:03
3:09:26
3:09:29
3:10:37
3:11:40
3:12:23
3:16:47
3:20:41
3:25:11
3:25:48
3:26:02
3:27:56
3:29:55
3:40:40
1:38:48
1:43:40
1:47:47
1:53:27!
1:54:42
1:56:47
2:00:25
2:00:33
2:01:30
2:02:54
2:05:31
2:05:49
2:07:58
2:08:57
2:09:34
2:14:18
2:16:10
2:16:33
2:19:28
2:20:26
2:26:01
2:45:59
2:46:16
2:47:36
2:49:19
2:50:42
2:53:38
2:57:11
2:58:38
3:01:32
3:10:31
3:13:21
3:23:52
1:27:28
1:28:06
1:29:56
1:34:32
1:35:44
1:37:05
1:37:08
2:02:10
2:04:57
2:11:48
2:12:01
2:46:23
3:08:42
0:46:30
0:51:07

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

604
781
452
267
705
956
409
350
752
472
366
693
620
242
460
397
630
608
661
691
652
479
940
368
888

991
717
437
134
973
678
642
569
697
704
580
947
265
322
124

Dennis Baldwin
Curtis Ryan

Rod Guamett
Jesse Berthiaume
Emest Estes

Pete Lusa

Kip Carroll
Kevin Trombley
Matthew Bucher
Adam Hernandez
Paul Bucher
Dale Provencher
Michael York
Stacey Snead
Ashley Brewer
Joe Kruzewski

Joseph Mangiafesto

Mike Ashton
Aaron Branham
Dustin Beatty
Kurt Hough
Scott Barclay
Ryan Crist

Joey Emberton
Tommy Harris
Mike Decherd
Thomas Sephton
Dustin Morgan
Tim Dreyer
Perry Peters
Eward Lix
Daryl Craig
Jerry Bennett
Bryan Farmer
Jesse Caerter
Jason Psink
William Goldsby
Brian Whitcomb
Bobby White
Richard Bellora
John Kealey

Greenfield CenterNY
Fairdale KY
Locust Grove GA
Mendon MA
Mukwonago WI
Lakeland EL
Cocoa EL
Auburn NY
Maumee OH
Highland City  FL
Maumee OH
Dayville i}
Duncanville AL
Lancaster OH
Hemingway SC
Chepachet RI
Lockport NY
Pleasant Hill OH
Pataskala OH
Charlotte NC
Fountaintown IN
Grand Ledge MI
Safety Harbor ~ FL
Loxahatchee ELL
Masontown 'A%
Rock Hill SE
Vestal NY
Orange City ELL
Valparaiso FL
Mt. Morris PA
Wallace CA
West Palm Beach FL
Pooler GA
Waterford MI
Donelson TN
Rochester MI
Hobe Sound FL
Riverview FL
Richmond VA
Export PA
Mableton GA
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0:52:41
0:55:01
0:55:27
0:58:12
0:59:56
1:01:35
1:06:41
1:07:20
1:09:46
1:09:47
1:09:49
1:18:08
1:20:11
1:20:26
1:21:12
1:22:41
1:59:07
3:08:37
0:23:15
0:23:38
0:23:49
0:24:59
0:25:05
0:25:17
0:25:37
0:25:41
0:26:13
0:27:21
0:27:43
0:28:07
0:28:14
0:28:24
0:30:04
0:30:21
0:31:10
0:36:12
0:36:16
0:37:12
0:40:28
0:40:35
0:45:07



